A G E N D A Perquimans County Board of Commissioners & Board of Education JOINT WORK SESSION Board of Education Administration Office April 15, 2019 6:00 p.m.

- I. Call to Order
- II. Prayer / Pledge
- III. Joint Work Session
 - A. Board of Education
 - В.
 - C.

IV. Adjournment of Joint Work Session

NOTE: The Commissioners' Regular Work Session has been cancelled. This will give the Board more time to meet with the Board of Education.

A G E N D A Perquimans County Board of Commissioners & Board of Education JOINT WORK SESSION Board of Education Administration Office April 15, 2019 6:00 p.m.

III.A. The Perquimans County Board of Education will discuss the budget process for FY 2019-20.